
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T3  2  1   Indiana 288  285  283       856  -8 
1  1  2   Michigan State 279  283  295       857  -7 
2  5  3   Northwestern 287  295  281       863  -1 
5  4  T4   Purdue 292  289  283       864  E 

T3  3  T4   Michigan 288  287  289       864  E 
T7  7  6   Ohio State 298  288  286       872  +8 
T7  6  7   Maryland 298  287  288       873  +9 
6  8  8   Wisconsin 295  294  293       882  +18 

T10  10  9   Minnesota 301  296  287       884  +20 
T10  9  10   Nebraska  301  293  299       893  +29 
13  13  T11   Rutgers 305  296  297       898  +34 

T10  T11  T11   Illinois 301  297  300       898  +34 
14  14  T13   Penn State 310  294  298       902  +38 
9  T11  T13   Iowa 300  298  304       902  +38 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

18 T1   Isabella McCauley  Minnesota  74   71  64       209  -7   
T3 T1   Monet Chun  Michigan  73   66  70       209  -7   
T1 T1   Caroline Craig  Indiana  69   69  71       209  -7   
6 T4   Lauryn Nguyen  Northwestern  67   74  70       211  -5   

T13 T4   Caroline Smith  Indiana  73   71  67       211  -5   
T1 6   Katie Lu  Michigan State  70   68  74       212  -4   
5 T7   Isabel Sy  Illinois  70   70  74       214  -2   

T3 T7   Paula Balanzategui  Michigan State  67   72  75       214  -2   
T13 T7   Hailey Borja  Michigan  71   73  70       214  -2   
T7 T10   Kary Hollenbaugh  Ohio State  75   68  72       215  -1   
T24 T10   Ashley Yun  Northwestern  75   72  68       215  -1   
T13 T10   Momo Sugiyama  Purdue  71   73  71       215  -1   
T13 T10   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  73   71  71       215  -1   
T7 T14   Chloe Chan  Wisconsin  74   69  73       216  E   
T13 T14   Jocelyn Bruch  Purdue  73   71  72       216  E   
T7 T14   Leila Raines  Michigan State  71   72  73       216  E   
T36 T17   Patricie Mackova  Maryland  77   72  68       217  +1   
T7 T17   Nicha Kanpai  Maryland  71   72  74       217  +1   
T7 T17   Valentina Rossi  Michigan State  71   72  74       217  +1   
T42 T20   Faith Choi  Ohio State  75   75  68       218  +2   
T24 T20   Jasmine Kahler  Purdue  75   72  71       218  +2   
T19 T20   Jiayi Wang  Northwestern  72   74  72       218  +2   
T24 T23   Alexia Siehl  Wisconsin  71   76  72       219  +3   
T30 T23   Jieni Li  Northwestern  73   75  71       219  +3   
T24 T23   Virginia Bossi  Maryland  77   70  72       219  +3   
T42 T23   Michelle Cox  Penn State  79   71  69       219  +3   
T7 T23   Chloe Johnson  Indiana  72   71  76       219  +3   
T24 T28   Michaela Vavrova  Nebraska  74   73  73       220  +4   
T19 T28   Drew Nienhaus  Penn State  75   71  74       220  +4   
T30 T28   Faith Johnson  Indiana  74   74  72       220  +4   
T30 T31   Jillian Bourdage  Ohio State  76   72  73       221  +5   
T51 T31   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  78   74  69       221  +5   
T30 T31   Natasha Kiel  Purdue  73   75  73       221  +5   
T36 T31   Hailey Loh  Minnesota  76   73  72       221  +5   
T19 T31   Madison Dabagia  Iowa  75   71  75       221  +5   
T19 36   Brooke Biermann  Michigan State  75   71  76       222  +6   
T42 T37   Caley McGinty  Ohio State  72   78  73       223  +7   
T36 T37   Yurang Li  Illinois  78   71  74       223  +7   
T36 T37   Kaitlyn Hanna  Iowa  73   76  74       223  +7   
T42 T40   Kelli Ann Strand  Nebraska  76   74  74       224  +8   
T30 T40   Jade Gu  Purdue  75   73  76       224  +8   
T24 T40   Maria Vittoria Corbi  Maryland  74   73  77       224  +8   
T42 T40   Shannon Kennedy  Michigan State  78   72  74       224  +8   
T47 T40   Sidney Yermish  Michigan  78   73  73       224  +8   
T30 T45   Carly Carter  Wisconsin  74   74  77       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T19 T45   Mara Janess  Michigan  71   75  79       225  +9   
T56 T47   Kate Brody  Wisconsin  77   76  73       226  +10   
T47 T47   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  76   75  75       226  +10   
T36 T49   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  76   73  78       227  +11   
T62 T49   Cathi Graf  Rutgers  77   77  73       227  +11   
T56 T49   Jennifer Cai  Northwestern  78   75  74       227  +11   
T47 T49   Megan Furtney  Minnesota  75   76  76       227  +11   
T47 T49   Lauren Sung  Michigan  73   78  76       227  +11   
T66 54   Dominika Burdova  Indiana  78   77  73       228  +12   
T51 T55   Emily Hummer  Ohio State  79   73  77       229  +13   
T56 T55   Lindsey Thiele  Nebraska  80   73  76       229  +13   
T56 T55   Dianna Lee  Northwestern  76   77  76       229  +13   
T62 T55   Ximena Benites  Iowa  78   76  75       229  +13   
T36 T55   Riley Lewis  Iowa  74   75  80       229  +13   
T56 T55   Sydney Sung  Michigan  74   79  76       229  +13   
T51 T55   Maddie May  Indiana  77   75  77       229  +13   
T69 T62   Panassaya Somchit  Maryland  77   79  74       230  +14   
T62 T62   Mathilde Delavallade  Penn State  77   77  76       230  +14   
T66 T62   Grace Curran  Minnesota  76   79  75       230  +14   
T51 T62   Lorena Rossettin  Rutgers  75   77  78       230  +14   
T51 66   Karla Vazquez Setz  Maryland  76   76  79       231  +15   
T73 T67   Kailie Vongsaga  Ohio State  81   77  74       232  +16   
T56 T67   Lucrezia Rossettin  Rutgers  80   73  79       232  +16   
T66 T67   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota  79   76  77       232  +16   
T62 70   Lexanne Halama  Illinois  73   81  79       233  +17   
T73 71   Lena Hassert  Nebraska  81   77  76       234  +18   
T69 T72   Arden Louchheim  Nebraska  75   81  80       236  +20   
T78 T72   Erica Lee  Illinois  82   78  76       236  +20   
T73 T72   Emily James  Rutgers  83   75  78       236  +20   
T78 T72   Anna Ritter  Illinois  80   80  76       236  +20   
T69 T72   Myranda Quinton  Penn State  79   77  80       236  +20   
T80 T77   Ava Salay  Wisconsin  84   78  76       238  +22   
T76 T77   Victoria Tip-Aucha  Penn State  84   75  79       238  +22   
T76 T77   Carlota Garcia  Penn State  82   77  79       238  +22   
T69 T77   Junrui (Ruby) Chi  Minnesota  77   79  82       238  +22   
82 81   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  82   82  75       239  +23   

T80 82   Sophia Sulkar  Illinois  84   78  82       244  +28   
83 83   Shannyn Vogler  Iowa  87   82  80       249  +33   
84 84   Paula Miranda  Iowa  92   80  81       253  +37   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Indiana 288 285 283 856

T1 Caroline Craig (1) 69 69 71 209

T4 Caroline Smith (5) 73 71 67 211

T23 Chloe Johnson (4) 72 71 76 219

T28 Faith Johnson (3) 74 74 72 220

54 Dominika Burdova (2) 78 77 73 228

T55 Maddie May (6) 77 75 77 229

2 Michigan State 279 283 295 857

6 Katie Lu (2) 70 68 74 212

T7 Paula Balanzategui (1) 67 72 75 214

T14 Leila Raines (3) 71 72 73 216

T17 Valentina Rossi (5) 71 72 74 217

36 Brooke Biermann (4) 75 71 76 222

T40 Shannon Kennedy (6) 78 72 74 224

3 Northwestern 287 295 281 863

T4 Lauryn Nguyen (1) 67 74 70 211

T10 Ashley Yun (4) 75 72 68 215

T20 Jiayi Wang (6) 72 74 72 218

T23 Jieni Li (3) 73 75 71 219

T49 Jennifer Cai (2) 78 75 74 227

T55 Dianna Lee (5) 76 77 76 229

T4 Purdue 292 289 283 864

T10 Momo Sugiyama (1) 71 73 71 215

T14 Jocelyn Bruch (5) 73 71 72 216

T20 Jasmine Kahler (3) 75 72 71 218

T31 Ashley Kozlowski (2) 78 74 69 221

T31 Natasha Kiel (4) 73 75 73 221

T40 Jade Gu (6) 75 73 76 224

T4 Michigan 288 287 289 864

T1 Monet Chun (1) 73 66 70 209

T7 Hailey Borja (2) 71 73 70 214

T40 Sidney Yermish (4) 78 73 73 224

T45 Mara Janess (6) 71 75 79 225

T49 Lauren Sung (3) 73 78 76 227

T55 Sydney Sung (5) 74 79 76 229

6 Ohio State 298 288 286 872

T10 Kary Hollenbaugh (2) 75 68 72 215

T20 Faith Choi (3) 75 75 68 218

T31 Jillian Bourdage (5) 76 72 73 221

T37 Caley McGinty (1) 72 78 73 223

T55 Emily Hummer (6) 79 73 77 229

T67 Kailie Vongsaga (4) 81 77 74 232

7 Maryland 298 287 288 873

T17 Patricie Mackova (1) 77 72 68 217

T17 Nicha Kanpai (2) 71 72 74 217

T23 Virginia Bossi (5) 77 70 72 219

T40 Maria Vittoria Corbi (3) 74 73 77 224

T62 Panassaya Somchit (4) 77 79 74 230

66 Karla Vazquez Setz (6) 76 76 79 231
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Wisconsin 295 294 293 882

T14 Chloe Chan (1) 74 69 73 216

T23 Alexia Siehl (5) 71 76 72 219

T45 Carly Carter (3) 74 74 77 225

T47 Vanessa Ho (2) 76 75 75 226

T47 Kate Brody (4) 77 76 73 226

T77 Ava Salay (6) 84 78 76 238

9 Minnesota 301 296 287 884

T1 Isabella McCauley (1) 74 71 64 209

T31 Hailey Loh (3) 76 73 72 221

T49 Megan Furtney (4) 75 76 76 227

T62 Grace Curran (2) 76 79 75 230

T67 Emma Carpenter (5) 79 76 77 232

T77 Junrui (Ruby) Chi (6) 77 79 82 238

10 Nebraska 301 293 299 893

T28 Michaela Vavrova (4) 74 73 73 220

T40 Kelli Ann Strand (1) 76 74 74 224

T49 Miu Takahashi (3) 76 73 78 227

T55 Lindsey Thiele (2) 80 73 76 229

71 Lena Hassert (6) 81 77 76 234

T72 Arden Louchheim (5) 75 81 80 236

T11 Rutgers 305 296 297 898

T10 Leigha Devine (1) 73 71 71 215

T49 Cathi Graf (3) 77 77 73 227

T62 Lorena Rossettin (4) 75 77 78 230

T67 Lucrezia Rossettin (5) 80 73 79 232

T72 Emily James (6) 83 75 78 236

81 Rikke Nordvik (2) 82 82 75 239

T11 Illinois 301 297 300 898

T7 Isabel Sy (1) 70 70 74 214

T37 Yurang Li (2) 78 71 74 223

70 Lexanne Halama (4) 73 81 79 233

T72 Anna Ritter (3) 80 80 76 236

T72 Erica Lee (5) 82 78 76 236

82 Sophia Sulkar (6) 84 78 82 244

T13 Penn State 310 294 298 902

T23 Michelle Cox (3) 79 71 69 219

T28 Drew Nienhaus (2) 75 71 74 220

T62 Mathilde Delavallade (1) 77 77 76 230

T72 Myranda Quinton (5) 79 77 80 236

T77 Carlota Garcia (4) 82 77 79 238

T77 Victoria Tip-Aucha (6) 84 75 79 238

T13 Iowa 300 298 304 902

T31 Madison Dabagia (1) 75 71 75 221

T37 Kaitlyn Hanna (4) 73 76 74 223

T55 Ximena Benites (3) 78 76 75 229

T55 Riley Lewis (5) 74 75 80 229

83 Shannyn Vogler (6) 87 82 80 249

84 Paula Miranda (2) 92 80 81 253
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